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Descrizione del

Scat.paret IP40 3Mod LE 100x HE
83x P 56 grigio RAL7035

2513023
8007352091351

Scat.paret IP40 3Mod LE 100x HE 83x P 56 grigio RAL7035

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell
Montageart
Anschlussart
Produktfarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Aufputz-Gehause
VIMAR

Gehause mit Sichtfenster
Aufputz
Schraubbefestigung
Grau

Kunststoff

Nein

hohe Bestandigkeit
Innen

IP40

93 mm

68 mm

56 mm

0.070 Kg

offen
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